2015 HRC Conference Schedule:

7:30 AM
800 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30°M
2:00PM
2:30PM
3:00 PM
3:30 "M
4:00 M
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
$:30 M
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 M
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
2:30PM
10:00 P\
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30PM
12:00 AM

SUNDAY 12th

Reglstration

Head to Lecture

Get Changed

Welcome to Country

Opening Dinner

Post Dinner Drinks

MONDAY 13th TUESDAY 14th WEDNESDAY 15th
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Head to Lecture Head to Lecture Head to Lecture
Introductions Introductions Introductions

Morning Tea Morning Tea/MINI BUSTO GATTON
PILLAR PRES 1 @ JOHN'S - with Red Frogs
DIVERSITY Tour of Gatton Campus

Lunch/MARKET DAY @ JOHN'S R e

Lunch @ JOWN'S
e PILLAR PRES 2 © JOHN'S -

INCH AT T
IDENTITY LUNCH AT GATTON DH/PHOTOS

Afternoon Tea Aftermoon Tea

FREE TIME/ GET READY

FREE TIME/ GET READY HAC DEPARTS

PARLIAMENTARY DEBATING

Progressive Dinner

DINNER



