## **2015 HRC Conference Schedule:**

	SUNDAY 12th	MONDAY 13th	TUESDAY 14th	WEDNESDAY 15th
7:30 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:00 AM		Head to Lecture	Head to Lecture	Head to Lecture
8:30 AM		Introductions	Introductions	Introductions
9:00 AM		LEADERSHIP SPEAKER:	Guest Speaker - Matthew Mitcham	Guert Speaker - Materia Company
9:30 AM		EDMOCIONIO OTENNES	Constitution of the Consti	Controposition - Italiania Campana
10:00 AM	Registration	Morning Tea	Morning Tea	Morning Tea/MINI BUS TO GATTOI with Red Frogs
10:30 AM		PILLAR PRES 1 @ JOHN'S - DIVERSITY	SEMINAR @ ST JOHN'S	
11:00 AM				Tour of Gatton Campus
11:30 AM		HRC Discussion 1	Lunch/MARKET DAY @ JOHN'S	2 Darly Denres 11
12:00 PM				PILLAR PRES 3 - WELLNESS
12:30 PM		Lunch @ JOHN'S		
1:00 PM			PILLAR PRES 2 @ JOHN'S - IDENTITY	LUNCH AT GATTON DH/PHOTOS
1:30 PM	Head to Lecture	Guest Speaker - Eddle Jaku		
2:00 PM	Welcome Lecture		HRC Discussion 3 (with students)	HRC Discussion 5
2:30 PM		SEMINAR @ ST JOHN'S		
3:00 PM				
3:30 PM	Восилов Торка	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon Tea	Seminor
4:00 PM	Get Changed	HRC Discussion 2 (with students)	HRC Discussion 4	BUS TO UQ
4:30 PM				
5:00 PM	Welcome to Country	Diag Ballerin	FREE TIME/ GET READY	Daily Debrief-Afternoon Tes/
5:30 PM				Conference Closure
6:00 PM	Opening Dinner	FREE TIME/ GET READY	PARLIAMENTARY DEBATING	HRC DEPARTS
6:30 PM				HILL DEPARTS
7:00 PM		Progressive Dinner		
7:30 PM				
8:00 PM	Post Dinner Drinks			
8:30 PM				
9:00 PM			DINNER	
9:30 PM				
10:00 PM				
10:30 PM				
11:00 PM				
11:30 PM				
12:00 AM				